
UNCG Child Care Education Program 

Holiday and Workday Calendar 2025-2026 

CCEP will be closed for children the following dates: 

2025 

Monday thru Friday   August 11-15  Teacher Workdays & PD 

Monday    September 1   Labor Day Holiday 

Monday & Tuesday   October 13 & 14  Family Conferences 

Wednesday thru Friday  November 26-28  Fall Holiday 

Wednesday thru Friday  December 24-26  Winter Holidays 

Monday thru Thursday  December 29-January 1 Winter Holidays 

Friday     January 2   Teacher Workday 

2026 

Monday    January 19   MLK Day Holiday 

Monday thru Thursday  March 30-April 2  Family Conferences/PD 

Friday     April 3    Spring Holiday 

Monday    May 25   Memorial Day Holiday 

Friday     June 19   Juneteenth Holiday 

Monday thru Friday   June 29-July 3  Summer Holidays 

Monday thru Friday   August 10-14  Teacher Workdays & PD 

*For children going to kindergarten in 2026, please plan for their last day at CCEP to be Friday, 
August 7, 2026. This last day will also apply to any children transitioning out of CCEP to move to 
another program for the 2026-2027 school year. 

Tentative Dates for Program-Wide Family Events: 

-Beginning of the Year Potluck at the Park-mid September 

-Night at the Museum-mid to late January 

-End of Year Snowcones at Curry-late May 


